MASSAGE |

PACKAGES

Perfect Love Package 45 mins $75.00
Mother's Day Package 75 mins $95.00
Couple's Spa Bliss Package 75 mins  $195.00
White Tigress Spa Package 2 1/2 hrs $195.00
Corporate Wellness and In-office

Massage - Min 2 hours $100.00p/h
Private Conscious Connection

Session - 2 hours $250.00
RETREATS & COUNSELLING
Counselling 1 hr $75.00
Couple's Retreat Packages from $595.00
Private Women's Retreat Packages

- Min 5 ladies from $300.00pp
Jade Room Women's Retreats from $995.00
Hen's or Girls Nights from Ask us
Bridal or Honeymoon Retreat Ask us

RETREATS | COUNSELLING

BODY

1/2 hour

Aloha Massage

1 hour

Kala Flow Massage

Mahalo Intuitive Massage
Alchemist Massage

Four Hands Massage

90 mins

Signature Intuitive Massage

Hawaiian Lomi Lomi

$55.00

$85.00
$100.00
$85.00

$165.00

$145.00

$125.00




