

P	Λ	<u></u>	K	Λ	C	FS
	$\boldsymbol{\vdash}$	·	$\mathbf{r}$	А	u	

Perfect Love Package 45 mins	\$75.00
Mother's Day Package 75 mins	\$95.00
Couple's Spa Bliss Package 75 mins	\$195.00
White Tigress Spa Package 2 1/2 hrs	\$195.00
Corporate Wellness and In-office	
Massage - Min 2 hours \$	100.00p/h
Private Conscious Connection	
Session - 2 hours	\$250.00

## **RETREATS & COUNSELLING**

Counselling 1 hr	\$75.00
Couple's Retreat Packages from	\$595.00
Private Women's Retreat Packages	
- Min 5 ladies from	\$300.00pp
Jade Room Women's Retreats from	\$995.00
Hen's or Girls Nights from	Ask us
Bridal or Honeymoon Retreat	Ask us

## **BODY**

1/2 hour	
Aloha Massage	\$55.00
1 hour	
Kala Flow Massage	\$85.00
Mahalo Intuitive Massage	\$100.00
Alchemist Massage	\$85.00
Four Hands Massage	\$165.00
90 mins	
Signature Intuitive Massage	\$145.00
Hawaiian Lomi Lomi	\$125.00

